' _'-\.-1J_ .
R T, VR,

o
' i R
- . -
= r Yo
" - . AR
o b Lo et
'-T" " IF . Ll 1 o
T e e
'r.:' :l: K Ve
a4 1k . Al SN
X r,’-l ! F"‘ s l-.‘_ - o
P e n LI |
.'_r ' 1 L': 1 ' 1. ' .
._‘I_- . r-ll_l | F |_-.| B -
v s :I . . ':..! :
R e ! "
B 2
h 1 7 - i
. : e . ' " r . |?| Lk o
-\'i.-l LI I"[; ) - [ ! 'u-'l o
“ L N 3 " .
] ! ' ! P . ; .:
e . . -. ]. ? - . -'-.' [ T ] ;ill .I
om LA .:‘" - ’ . ‘_-._-F__
P 1 . . o
! o ) SR - ' : [ el
b . ' L Yo Ve .
~. LY | - ' ! L
o L ' Vo . L
" ! - . LT
A I, i:"" ' - . Tt
1 i .. ' . , A . .'. |".-|.' .
T R R L St Sy
ST LT At
. - . N v tym LR
~r 1 .i;_- . P . RN ! S ".".":-_
an oope o0 1 -} : k . S
3 g ke . LR
-.r.' . A "_',\_ PR fa.-\._:-
L R Wt N . ',“._
v - e [ N Ty £ b - -
i'r.__ D.L :- ._]I ST
. e
|r . LR ‘.1 ) I '.:': 'ﬁJ-i
a4 [] .k - - K-
) - 3 =" f. et B

sook 2390 pace DOT

i | | 7793s

|
This Modification Agreement is made ag of April 21, 1989
by and between WILLIAM R.; TURNER and DR. RUSSELL TURNER,
an Alabama general partnership (the “"Borrower"” Or
"Mortgagor®), and FIRST: COMMERCIAL BANK, with its

principal office in Birmingham, Alabama (the "Bank" or
"Mortgagee"). _‘

RECITALS:

A. On December 7, 1988, the Borrower executed and
delivered to the Bank its: Promissory Note (the “Note®) in
the principal sum of $105.d00.

B. Iﬂ'urmlanl:| to the Construction and Term Loan
Agreement dated December 7, 1988, (the "Loan Agreement”),
the HNote is secured by the Mortgage, Security Agreement
and Assignment of Rents and Leases (the “Mortgage”) which
is recorded in the 0Office of the Judge of Probate of
Shelby County, Alabama at Vol. 217, Page 126.

C. Borrower has requLsteﬂ and the Bank has agreed to
amend the Note, Loan Agreement and Mortgage by increasing
the amount of the Loan to $147,000.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed as follows:

1. The Mortgage is hereby modified and amended to
delete the first two paragraphs of the "R EC I T A L 8"
section in their entirety and to substitute the following
paragraphs that contain an amended definition of the terms
"Loan Agreement” and "Note®:

RECIIALS:

The Mortgagor has applied to the Mortgagee for,
and the Mortgagee has agreed to make available to
the Mortgagor purshant to that certain
Construction and Term Loan Agreement dated
December 7, 1988 by and between the Mortgagor ar:.td
the Mortgagee, as amended by that certain
Construction and Term Loan Agreement Modification
Agreement dated April 21, 1589 (the “Loan
Agreement”), a loan of $147,000 the proceeds of

Smd S,

.....

o

i

P T SN S
Lo v

-t
T e T ek

Lo
e e

Y '.' -
i IS -y o=

I-_'I-".-

-
0
'-d-!'-‘---

- - f
"fgl i
: -'- |-.":"|'!'.T"l_rt_.l-1- . -

R L T

-
. a . o g
SR %-’7."__."_-'-"?1'

-

:

'k : =i
ol .
TR e

AL

!

i
o

3 Fr
.I-- 'rF' . .y
—

LS

B -
T b el T
bl
——

-
r
- Ty — -
T e L D e
-F:-'-! it _._.,H.__:n.q,.‘_l N ‘_;:::615...;,. :.l'r.



i, Tt

- —

Y A

" e
L T

X ) - - -
W, et T i

o 235 e 30

- ' et e - .. -
T L R L
tarw =lmoam LRI B S

*
e Lt
ey T - o Lt

_.1_
- L - - L}

R - - -

EaR L L i

ST =
ek [
FLL I L e L i

X
.".\.
[
[
1 -
. -
L
o
" L}
'
I.'-
L
.. -1
LI
£
r
[
1..‘.
'
'
e
"-
.p.ll
I"_
-
'

-
"'q.." .
=
——
-

which are to be applied by the Mortgagor for the
acquisition = of real property, fixtures,
equipment, machinery and other property to be
used in a dental office facility in . Pelham,
Alabama. |

The Loan from the Mobrtgagee to the Mortgagor
shall be evidenced by a Promissqry Note dated
December 7, 1988, as amended by the Promissory
Note Modification Agreement dated April 21, 1989
and any and all renewals, extensions,
modifications,; substitutions or increases of said
Promissory Note or Promissory Note Modification
Agreement or any part thereof (the "Note"). The
Note shall be further secured by this Mortgage
(said documents, together with any and all of the
documents and agreements heretofore or hereafter
executed and delivered by the Mortgagor or the
Guarantor to the Mortgagee as security for all or
any part of the Indebtedness (as hereinafter
defined} shall be referred to herein collectively
as the "Security Documents®).

2, Except as specifically amended |hereby, the
original Mortgage shall remain in full force and effect
and Mortgagee expressly reserves all of 1its rights and
remedies thereunder for any and all breaches of any of the
terms thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF, the Mortgagor, by its general partners
(who represent, by execution herecf, that they are all of
the general partners), has executed this instrument on and
as of the day and year first above written.

BORROWER:

WILLIAM R. TURNER AND
DR. RUSSELL TURNER
an Alabama general partnership

BY:M‘;‘. ﬁ W

WILLIAM R. TURNER

BY : (:Zgééﬁﬁhﬁfﬂﬁféfzgg;‘#ﬂﬂ-fﬂﬁﬂ*”

RUSSELL TURNER, D.M.D.

e




800K 230 Pt 571

2. Mg Tax

3. Recording Fea__ 7252

4. Indexing Fae 41.::.;.
R e J4.37

STATE OF ALABAMA
JEFFERSON COUNTY

4300

FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK

vor Midsin—5 o

vice F%‘f) .

ITS:

) |
) I:

; |
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in ‘and for said

County,
Turnerx
partners of William R.

certify that William R.
whose name as general
Ruagsell Turner, an

in said State, hereby
and Dr. Russell Turner,
Turner and Dr,

Alabama general partnership are signed to the foregoing

Mortgage,
Leases Modification Agreement,
acknowledged bhefore me on this day,
of the contents .thereof, .they,

and
and

day

STATE OF ALABAMA )
JEFFERSON COUNTY )

Assignment ~of Rents and
and who are known to me,
that, being informed
as such general partners
with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for - :
as the act of said partnership.

Security Agreement,

Given under ﬁy hand and official seal, this the.gé?*

ﬂf i ’t“éf ok 1989.
| ;/EJLT£K;L{ﬁ{_#J

Hoceie L

NOTARY PUBLIC

Mﬂt Commission Expires¥ymsmrs e orads My ], 1)

= ———

|
a Notary Public in and for said

I, the undersigned,
| State, hereby certify

3 . Lo g a8
| o 3 ; YRR R
. o i e v
P e _;_1. "-r'|'il I-I. ...lh-I M ) I_:-_ . . RIPEREE & C I
.4 . Ln -t - - -'r " T1 .. -
fl L I |'l.-1-'- L : . 1 .'-.1 ._rr » PR R A ,i'
Lt ot r: I.I . -'|- rrl' Hr';‘ -| 1 i 1 . :.' " . '\-_; ‘_ : ; * '. - = i . '_'a ."';I
TN T T, f'r.F'-' . r ces TN S ol A
o ! "'h ) a1 '-I'.-’l . . .. . - N Tk, 4 - ‘
't -'-::""- " o I"‘.-‘ﬁ - - ‘I II I :|: ’ - :F-"ru "l“"‘r.lll‘ Tao :r' o ot
. ll-?'r r e _'.q..'.h..-_'E . . i. '|. |..'1-|‘ N _I:_'-"H-"_ } :I I . ) "..'I '
.':--".v - |.. ._"-.: ‘!I'-__‘ 1- - | '.'f"TI. "LI"I. "' ik .l"‘l # " 1
R |:|".r'll -y :r_.. i 1, . B .'-:iu‘l" . "-'."'l’:')'.:'"‘. ' ' .Illsrf-l"-l."
| EI 1y [, ._._ . Loty "l' * II'.-- F W
A . ) 1. R b 4 - i =
'.' r 'I'.-!_I‘i‘ ‘;‘- ’ . 1 lI . . ‘- . .. . .‘J?-_q'“‘- 1
'.'."" 1° = r'.;|'-lpllp . 1 "II'!-'; * fa e iir o . om l-r_'.-.‘"f_ ||'--|.."'-'
4 |.1 ‘l-'|‘ 1 ‘ -:1.1 ' -\.l"' l-_‘...- if ..t Jﬂlr_"lil.'ﬁ
» H .' J 'I'JI'E* . L ! H H -'.- !l-‘ |"¢l '.;:..'l “F I-"':-r! ;;_1'
L e d N B A RSN L
3 oy . ST AR AL
T EEELYE K . P L Tar, T W
1. NRCE ST PR PR YO P AT
L 2 L St f g i
L - ....._'_ a ., . ‘":‘Hﬂ;- . W L '|"I u . ",
[ . o l] ' u a Y gn - ' .t .
= b i 15 R R T T -
- el . " Lo, s _ &_-1 :
ae P Pyl =T,
A T -;" gy ] Tt .1_':..j..-
N A " it '}.F'" T L Bt l-_
o -..I_.I‘.- I. ] ll e |.I.:.‘ .‘,I :l r- 'r.. . I
_.;-nl" P . ] y -‘!fll‘"‘ :;l' r"'_"": -.-11 e g
RN, ! ' L PRI A "aFf"{ T
. S ' l . IR ERa ) .
. ' ' - e T - L e o
- . ', ’ e B Lo g h:.:t_i" PR Ly
. R B ) . RSN 1)
. [ e Yy _II- . - E_ :"-'p '.I ) " . I-.‘I
w - 'h*d o ":, - T . .t .'.l_'. T ; ‘r_-
. . LICEE. : ' at cm . .
B LT L '_r' ‘.'.'.I . L ., .
f)' ' - ' : FE A ! T
I o ' ' . - Cot . a
Ik : 'til:-:!'.- ' e %
1 IR | ' . 'R e R I .
L ] =k ST e LR L
X _"ﬁ‘ 1 ' LA i iz .rl - I-TI -
"b“p: - !‘i;. L ‘l.. v .l_l i l
kg SRR T I
|.'|'i U RS S i
. ) L :_l_'z.l“ E oy, F',. -‘._ .I
— L - #I.:’-'i' v Li- om N
I I
1 ¢ a
L ] 1 -
s TR Y s
m—-

County

aid
/

name

: whose
of First Commercial Bank, a
the foregoing Mortgage, Security
Agreement, Assignment of | Rents and Leases Modification
Agreement, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me
on this day, that, being informed of the contents thereof,
he, as such opofficer and with full authority, executed the
same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

this the L;QZ?’[

’ in |
that | AMelser S ge A
as _ lilt HL’?ﬁ 7~

corporation, is signed to

Given undgr my hand and cofficial seal,
day of 1983.

. r
2y O e Ly
gg APR 2k PH 3: 92

A s ﬁ?-j*"'ﬁ“"-’“ t
“" JUDGE OF PROBATE

My Commission Explres<

“

}4Z; Zﬁt;%fffbbuﬁﬂ_g}

PO UL T EEY D, 18



